19-02-2025 | Page 1 of 1
Montakon B.V. | Titaniumlaan 120, 5221 CL 's-Hertogenbosch, Netherlands | 073-599 6000 | info@montakon.nl
Article properties
Name
Material
Type
DN
A
B
C
D
E
Article
Description
9401.341104T Z'lin pressure cover DN400 Inner
welding neck
diam.:411mm Mat. wetted parts: 1.4571 Mat.
external parts: 1.4301 Working Pressure: FV / +1 bar
Temperature: 150° Celsius Gasket: Silicone
Temp.range gasket: -50/+200°C Welding neck
height: 100mm Welding neck thickness: 6mm Cover
thickness: 3mm 4x Plastic handwheel M16 Hinge /
Grip: Yes / Yes Surface : Glassblasted PED-approval
(2014/68/EU-Mod.G) Design Code: AD-2000
Merkblatt Incl. 3.1-Certificates Fert. Kontr.nr.: D____
_____ NW400 -1/+1 bar PED 1.4571 341 DN400
411 100 6 3 4
Z'lin pressure cover DN400 Inner welding neck diam.:411mm Mat. wetted parts: 1.4571 Mat. external
parts: 1.4301 Working Pressure: FV / +1 bar Temperature: 150° Celsius Gasket: Silicone Temp.range
gasket: -50/+200°C Welding neck height: 100mm Welding neck thickness: 6mm Cover thickness: 3mm
4x Plastic handwheel M16 Hinge / Grip: Yes / Yes Surface : Glassblasted PED-approval
(2014/68/EU-Mod.G) Design Code: AD-2000 Merkblatt Incl. 3.1-Certificates Fert. Kontr.nr.: D